
3. liga TnKKoZ XX. ROČNÍK

4. kolo

Pl. Dor. Ch. 1.s 2.s 3.s 4.s 4.s 3.s 2.s 1.s Ch. Dor. Pl.

Nemčeková Anna 475 335 140 11 138 134 112 91 2 0 1 2 132 125 124 133 4 166 348 514 Radoš Peter

Garafová Magdaléna 484 354 130 15 133 116 120 115 3 1 0 1 133 115 101 115 13 132 332 464 Paška Tomáš

Medňanská Anna 513 349 164 5 121 128 139 125 2 1 0 2 126 125 125 125 10 167 334 501 Černý Anton

Hochelová Emília 505 328 177 6 128 129 137 111 2 1 0 2 138 121 113 129 7 172 329 501 Korytár Ján

37 9 3 3 7 34

Pl. Dor. Ch. 1.s 2.s 3.s 4.s 4.s 3.s 2.s 1.s Ch. Dor. Pl.

Sirotný Pavol 477 338 139 13 113 124 126 114 3 1 0 1 110 116 101 116 16 122 321 443 Košík Vladimír

Škultéty Pavol 463 337 126 16 111 122 108 122 0 0 1 4 123 131 123 127 9 154 350 504 Vujičič Milorad

Strempek Milan 419 301 118 16 105 95 109 110 1 0 1 3 119 103 125 126 6 139 334 473 Bročko Július

Galis Dušan 485 333 152 10 115 122 115 133 2 1 0 2 101 117 120 116 14 123 331 454 Adamkovič Dalibor

55 6 2 4 10 45

Pl. Dor. Ch. 1.s 2.s 3.s 4.s 4.s 3.s 2.s 1.s Ch. Dor. Pl.

Uhlík Marián 543 367 176 5 124 144 124 151 2 0 1 2 147 146 137 144 4 203 371 574 Dzúrik Martin

Vagovič Pavol 504 347 157 11 103 140 116 145 2 1 0 2 100 139 124 119 13 148 334 482 Mikuš Mário

Kebísek Ján 534 351 183 3 144 137 127 126 3 1 0 1 119 134 124 103 13 130 350 480 Mikuš Štefan

Moško Ivan 506 363 143 7 116 128 127 135 1,5 0 1 2,5 123 130 128 145 13 169 357 526 Koreňová Simona

26 8,5 4 2 7,5 43

534

526

Stará Turá

Stará Turá

1366 611

KK Hustra Uhrovec B

Kebísek Ján

Koreňová Simona

-3+ KK Moravské LieskovéMKK Stará Turá C

č. 4

19801977 637 1343

16.10.2016

MKK Stará Turá Dubnica

-30+ BKK Bánovce nad Bebravou B

1309 535 1844 1874 538 1336

Stará Turá

Stará Turá

+25- TKK Extrémisti

1428 659 2087 2062 650 1412

Uhlík Marián

Dzúrik Martin

Najlepšia štvorka kola 2177 Kolkáreň

574

543



Tabuľka 3. ligy po 4. kole
Por. Z V R P

1. 4 4 0 0

2. 4 2 0 2

3. 4 2 0 2

4. 4 1 1 2

5. 4 1 1 2

6. 4 1 0 3

Program ďalšieho kola:

OZNAMY:

vypracovala: Lenka Gordíková 0908663215 llenullienka@gmail.com

MKK Stará Turá Dubnica

KK Hustra Uhrovec B

TKK Extrémisti

MKK Stará Turá C

KK Moravské Lieskové

BKK Bánovce n./B. B

19.10.2016 o 16:30 - KK Moravské Lieskové - MKK Stará Turá Dubnica

20.10.2016 o 17:00 - BKK Bánovce n/B B - MKK Stará Turá C

23.10.2016 o 14:00 - TKK Extrémisti - KK Hustra Uhrovec B

Klub

8:16

13:11

2120,75

Skóre Priemer

20:4

9:15

13:11

9:15

Body

8

2

4

3

4

3

1912,25

1967,50

1944,83

1894,75

1924,00

mailto:llenullienka@gmail.com

